

INVOICE

BILL TO: COWAN LOGISTICS LLC 4555 HOLLINS FERRY RD BALTIMORE, MD 21227

INVOICE DATE: 01/29/2025 INVOICE #: B74881 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 03/01/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/28/2025		7796 Belvedere Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411 - 7207 Hoover Mason Road, Mount Pleasant, TN 38474			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00

TOTAL	
\$1,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Cowan Logistics, LLC | MC044801 LOAD AND RATE CONFIRMATION *DRIVER MUST CALL FOR DISPATCH*



PHONE: 443-297-1351 | FAX: 443-575-4852 | EMAIL: jguzman@cowanlogistics.com

Daily check calls by 9 am required. "Loaded calls" and "Empty calls" required. Failure to call: \$25.00 per day per occurrence. 1/27/2025 2:51 PM

CARRIER: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC.	ORDER:	800973136	*MUST AP	PEAR ON ALL	BILLING*		
CARRIER CODE: CGRIKBU	Driver:	Humberto	Truck:	851	Weight:	43500	
EMAIL: JOHN@RTBRZ.COM	Phone:	(904) 832-3847	00111111111	UNKNOWN	Pieces:	0.00	
PHONE: (708) 303-5150 <i>ATTN: John</i>	MinTemp:	Frn	i i unici i	H03249			
FAX:	MaxTemp:	hgt Frn	Chassis: Req. Trl Typ	UNKNOWN			
1.1.1.		hgt	Keq. III Iyp	c. 55 vui			
REMARKS: blind load, request bols	NOTES:						
PICK UP	LOAD TIME:	01/28/202	5 08:00 - 01/28/20	25 15:00			
PALM BEACH METALS	Directions:						
7796 BELVEDERE ROAD							
West Palm Beach, FL 33411	Ref Numbers: Ref Numbers provided after driver calls in empty for dispatch						
	Stop Notes:	I		1.5	1		
NOTES:	F						
<u>NOTES.</u>							
DELIVERY	DROP TIME:	01/29/202	5 07:00 - 01/29/20	25 14:00			
TAP MT PLEASANT	Directions:						
7207 HOOVER MASON ROAD							
Mount Pleasant, TN 38474	Ref Numbers: Ref Num	bers provided afte	er driver calls in	empty for di	ispatch		
	Stop Notes:						
NOTES:	-						
CARRIER PAY:	Comcheck fees:			<u>Bill To Addre</u> Cowan Logist			
Load Broker Line Haul : \$1,000.00	5% fee on Advances \$3 Fee on Lumper Advances	lvances		4555 Hollins F Baltimore,ME	Ferry Rd.		
TOTAL: \$1,000.0		lvances to first time c ments via comcheck.		Daitimore, wit	21227		
Driver First & Last Name:	Driver Cell Ph	ione #:					
Truck #: Trailer #:							
Estimated Empty information Prior to Pick-up: City, State:_		Date:	11me:				
CARRIER SIGNATURE: John	Djordjevic	DATE:					
By accepting this tender and executing this Load and Ra division of Cowan Systems, LLC to Cowan Logistics, LL							
contract with Cowan Logistics, LLC, acceptance of this					an cauy sight		





Cowan Logistics, LLC TERMS AND CONDITIONS

In addition to the provisions of your carrier agreement with Cowan Logistics, LLC, the following terms shall apply to all transportation services supplied hereunder:

- 1. THIS LOAD MAY NOT BE DOUBLE BROKERED. Carrier is reminded that it is strictly prohibited from subcontracting this load to any other carrier or broker.Cowan Logistics, LLC reserves the right to pay the delivering carrier directly and the carrier named on this confirmation shall remain primarily liable as provided herein.
- 2. Carrier agrees that it will look solely to Broker for the payment of its charges and that it will not contact or pursue Broker's customers, shippers or consignee for payment of freight, accessorial or other charges owed to carrier.
- 3. Carrier agrees that, at the time of transport, Carrier's driver is in compliance with all FMCSA regulations and applicable laws.
- 4. Carrier must request all accessorial pay (including lumpers) directly with broker listed on bottom of rate confirmation at time of occurrence. Payment for any accessorial will not be made without Cowan's Broker approving the charge by way of an updated rate confirmation. Carrier must receive an updated rate confirmation listing all charges prior to submitting their invoice to the carrier settlements department at Cowan. Carriers will have 2 hours free time for detention and must notify Cowan Logistics, LLC 1 hour prior to free time running out for detention to be considered. Failure of carrier to report or provide supporting documentation will result in nonpayment of accessorials. All accessorials must be preapproved by your Cowan Logistics Broker (bottom right of page) within 24 hours of event to be reimbursed.
- 5. All drivers must notify Cowan Logistics, LLC of any overages, shortages, or damages as they occur.
- 6. All problems/reschedules must be handled through our office. Driver/dispatchers are not to call shippers/receivers.
- 7. Carrier shall be named on the bill of lading as the carrier of record.
- 8.BOL, proof of delivery, signed Rate Confirmation Sheet, any revised rate confirmation showing accessorial charges and other supporting documentation must accompany all invoices.
- 9. TONUs are not eligible unless driver has called in empty for pickup numbers on day of pick up.
- 10.Cowan reserves the right to pass back any fines or additional charges assessed by the customer resulting from carrier failure or negligence. This includes, but is not limited to: Missed appointments, Late arrivals, Reworking Freight, and/or Damaged Freight.

All PODs must be faxed within 24 hours of delivery. Email your invoices to carrierinvoices@cowanlogistics.com with the Cowan Order # in the subject line. Please inquire about our ACH or Quick Pay options. Contact our Carrier Settlements Department @ 410-247-0800 x 1507 or access our carrier payment portal for payment updates at https://cowanlogistics.com/carrierpayments



Ticket No

0129256

In Date 01/29/2025 Time 07:15 Out Date 01/29/2025 Time 07:54

TENNESSEE ALUMINUM PROCES. 7207 HOOVER MASON RD MOUNT PLEASANT, TN 38474 (931) 379-5836

Pay Type Cash Truck MD REC TRUCK CO CUSTOMER COMMODITY DELIVER # T5984 PO# TAP9263 COMMENTS PTD SIDING

Tare Wt

Net Wt

Gross Wt

NET TONS

77060 lbs 33400 lbs 43660 lbs 21.83

Comments

Driver Signature

Weighmaster Signature

ate: 01/28/202	and the second se		BILL	OF L	ADING	Page 1 of 1	
SHIP FROM Name: Palm Beach Metal Recycling Address: 7796 Belvedere Road City/State/Zip: West Palm Beach, FL 33411 SID#:				FOB:	Bill of Lading Number: 0128-1233P BAR CODE SPACE		
Name: MD Metal Address: 36181 City/State/Zip: CID#: THI	, #274		CARRIER NAME: <u>B</u> <u></u> Location #: <u>Trailer number</u> : <u>H</u> <u>O</u> 3249 <u>Seal number(s):</u> <u>8</u> <u>137828 - O</u> SCAC: FOB: <u>Pro number</u> :				
Name: Address: City/State/Zip: SPECIAL INST	RUCTIONS:				Freight Charge Terr Prepaid Coll (dheck box) Master Bill underlying	ODE SPACE ms: lect 3 rd Party I of Lading: with attached Bills of Lading	
CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER # PKGS pu - 1/28 pu# PSM123324PBM DS# 20980		WEIGHT			NAL SHIPPER INFO		
(561) 689-0909 off GRAND TOTA HANDLING UNIT			CARR		IN HER PERSON AND IN A	OGER	
QTY TYPE	aty TYPE 31 bales + Palkts	WEIGHT 43,816 43,816	H.M. Co Ptc ML	d siding	LICENSED PUBLIC WEIGHER No. B3MKDE	LILUNLI	
estabolished by the Cahler an regulations. SHIPPER SIGNAT This is to certify that the acouver on packaged, marked and tabled, a transportation according to the ap At cargo tachered for transport and cargo to canter, shipped grans or	we of the property is specification of the property is specification of the property is specification of the property of a specification of the property of a specification of the states or provide a specification of the states	cally stated by the shipp or damage in t contracts that have bee a to be rates, classifica- ble, on request, and to a used. Trailer Lo by Dri	ber to be not excee his shipmer n agreed upon in v form and rules that it applicable state in agreed agreed hipper Ver	reed or iding nt may be app	CARRIER SIGN	acceptable:	